TCK42xG Series
2022-03-10 1 © 2021-2022
Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation
TOSHIBA CMOS Linear Integrated Circuit Silicon Monolithic
TCK42xG Series
Over Voltage Protection MOSFET Gate Driver IC
 Description
TCK42xG series is Over Voltage Protection Gate Driver IC for

1 2
A
B
C
YYW
W
42x
A1: VGATE1
B1: VGATE2
C1: VOUT
A2: VIN
B2: GND
C2: VCT
YYWW: Lot No.
42x: Device name code
420: TCK420G
421: TCK421G
422: TCK422G
423: TCK423G
424: TCK424G
425: TCK425G
TCK42xG Series
2022-03-10 © 2021-2022
Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation 3
 Operating Ranges